1/18

FRESH, LOCAL MILK FROM OUR FAMILY TO YOURS 

YOGURT RECALL NOTICE

Out of abundance of caution, we have halted sales and production of our yogurt products as we investigate a possible link to E. Coli contamination.  We take any and all possible contamination concerns seriously as our goal has always been to provide healthy, nutritional products to our consumers. Please discontinue eating any yogurt you have on hand.  Refunds will be available.  

Thus far, the Washington Department of Agriculture has completed testing on 12 random yogurt samples from store shelves and testing has shown them to be free from E. Coli contamination.  However, we will continue our investigation with WSDA.  We will keep you posted on the results.  

 

Thank you so much for your continued support.  If you know us, you know safe, quality products are what we have always strived for.  Please feel free to contact us:  Richard (509) 301-9512,  Jill (541) 571-1693 

 

We're your local, family dairy making milk the olf-fashioned way!  

© 2015 by MY PURE EIRE DAIRY

wes